S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education EXAMINATION August 2023
Institution: 121 MUMBAI B.ED. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, WADALA, MUMBAI

08/09/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JADHAV SHWETA SHASHIKANT 47004 121 104 2019-0161-00-159237 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4 020/025 072/075 092/100 092 o+
1002 Contemporary India and Education 4 020/025 075/075 095/100 095 o+
1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4 020/025 069/075 089/100 089 o
1108 Commerce Education 4 020/025 066/075 086/100 086 (¢}
1301 Skill Development Program 2 039/050 -— 039/050 078 A+
1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2 039/050 -— 039/050 078 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.66 Semester Grade: O Total:440/500 Percentage:88.00
Semester II
2001 Learning and Teaching 4 023/025 067/075 090/100 090 o+
2002 Assessment for Learning 4 023/025 067/075 090/100 090 o+
2102 Economics Education 4 024/025 068/075 092/100 092 o+
2303 Learning to use computer 2 045/050 -— 045/050 090 o+
2304 Research Project 2 045/050 -—= 045/050 090 o+
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 4 095/100 - 095/100 095 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:10.0 Semester Grade: O+ Total:457/500 Percentage:91.40
Semester III
3001 Knowledge and Curriculum 4 020/025 059/075 079/100 079 A+
3002 Inclusive Education 4 021/025 045/075 066/100 066 A
3003 Language across curriculum 4 020/025 038/075 058/100 058 B+
3402 Practice teaching & Internship 8 180/200 -——= 180/200 090 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.62 Semester Grade: A+ Total:383/500 Percentage:76.60
Semester IV
*4001 Gender, School and Society 4 022/025 041/075 063/100 063 A
*4202 Guidance and Counseling 4 021/025 046/075 067/100 067 A
*4305 Understanding the Self 2 041/050 -—= 041/050 082 0
*4306 Drama and Art in Education 2 043/050 -—= 043/050 086 0
*4307 Portfolio 2 047/050 -—- 047/050 094 o+
*4403 Practice teaching & Internship 6 125/150 -— 125/150 083 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.67 Semester Grade: A+ Total:386/500 Percentage:77.20
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 9.24 Final grade: O Grand Total:1666/2000 Percentage:83.30 Result:Pass

***NA TO MARKS ALL INTERNAL SUBJECT

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education EXAMINATION August 2023
Institution: 140 M.S.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S B.ED COLLEGE, BEED

08/09/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NILOFER BEGUM NAZEER AHMED SHAKILA 17001 140 119 2018-0161-00-160495 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4 023/025 030/075 053/100+ 053 B
1002 Contemporary India and Education 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4 021/025 031/075 052/100 052 B
*1101 English Language Education 4 022/025 046/075 068/100 068 A
1301 Skill Development Program 2 044/050 - 044/050 088 o
1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2 045/050 -— 045/050 090 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.98 Semester Grade: B+ Total:314/500 Percentage:62.80
Semester II
2001 Learning and Teaching 4 022/025 035/075 057/100 057 B+
2002 Assessment for Learning 4 022/025 042/075 064/100 064 A
2104 History Education 4 022/025 031/075 053/100 053 B
2303 Learning to use computer 2 044/050 -— 044/050 088 o
2304 Research Project 2 044/050 -—= 044/050 088 0
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 4 094/100 - 094/100 094 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.88 Semester Grade: A Total:356/500 Percentage:71.20
Semester III
3001 Knowledge and Curriculum 4 021/025 030/075 051/100 051 B
3002 Inclusive Education 4 021/025 042/075 063/100 063 A
3003 Language across curriculum 4 021/025 049/075 070/100 070 A+
3402 Practice teaching & Internship 8 169/200 -——= 169/200 085 0
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.98 Semester Grade: A Total:353/500 Percentage:70.60
Semester IV
4001 Gender, School and Society 4 023/025 054/075 077/100 077 A+
4202 Guidance and Counseling 4 023/025 030/075 053/100+ 053 B
4305 Understanding the Self 2 041/050 -—= 041/050 082 0
4306 Drama and Art in Education 2 023/050 -—= 023/050 046 (o]
4307 Portfolio 2 043/050 -—- 043/050 086 (o)
4403 Practice teaching & Internship 6 134/150 -— 134/150 089 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.26 Semester Grade: A+ Total:371/500 Percentage:74.20
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.78 Final grade: A Grand Total:1394/2000 Percentage:69.70 Result:Pass

***NAME CORRECTION

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education EXAMINATION August 2023
Institution: 145 AISHABAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BYCULLA, MUMBAI

Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

Medium

MUKADAM HAFIZA AHMED ASHARAF BI

Code Sub Name

Semester I
1001 Childhood and Growing Up

1002 Contemporary India and Education

1003 Critical Understanding of ICT

1106 Urdu Language Education

1301 Skill Development Program

1302 Teaching -learning Competency
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.88
Semester II

2001 Learning and Teaching

2002 Assessment for Learning

2106 Social Science Education

2303 Learning to use computer

2304 Research Project

2401 Practice teaching & Internship

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.52
Semester III
*3001 Knowledge and Curriculum
3002 Inclusive Education
3003 Language across curriculum

3402 Practice teaching & Internship

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:4.72
Semester IV
4001 Gender, School and Society
4202 Guidance and Counseling
4305 Understanding the Self
4306 Drama and Art in Education
4307 Portfolio

4403 Practice teaching & Internship

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.26

Semester I to IV:

Semester Grade: B+ Total:307/500

Semester Grade: B Total:251/500

Semester Grade: P Total:217/500

Semester Grade: B+ Total:275/500

Final GPA: 5.85 Final grade: B

37002 145 121

Credit Int

021/025
022/025
020/025
022/025
041/050
043/050

NN BB &S

012/025
015/025
017/025
027/050
025/050
055/100

BN B

011/025
012/025
012/025
087/200

00 & B

015/025
012/025
035/050
030/050
026/050
091/150

ANNDN

2018-0161-00-172105

Ext

032/075
031/075
040/075
035/075

Percentage:61.40

034/075
030/075
036/075

Percentage:50.20

032/075
030/075
033/075

Percentage:43.40

030/075
036/075

Percentage:55.00

Grand Total:1050/2000 Percentage:52.50

Total Grc

053/100
053/100
060/100
057/100
041/050
043/050

046/100
045/100
053/100
027/050
025/050
055/100

043/100
042/100
045/100
087/200

045/100
048/100
035/050
030/050
026/050
091/150

053
053
060
057
082
086

046
045
053
054
050
055

043
042
045
044

045
048
070
060
052
061
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Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education EXAMINATION August 2023
Institution: 226 MANKARANBAI VINAYAKRAO MARATHE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PIMPALNER

Name Seat No

PAWAR HIRABAI GANSARAM 37001

Code Sub Name

Semester I
1001 Childhood and Growing Up
1002 Contemporary India and Education
1003 Critical Understanding of ICT
1103 Hindi Language Education
1301 Skill Development Program
1302 Teaching -learning Competency

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.66 Semester Grade: B

Semester II
2001 Learning and Teaching
2002 Assessment for Learning
2104 History Education
2303 Learning to use computer
2304 Research Project
2401 Practice teaching & Internship

College Centre

226 173

Credit

NN BB &N

Total:253/500

BN

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.10 Semester Grade: A+ Total:355/500

Semester III
3001 Knowledge and Curriculum
*3002 Inclusive Education
3003 Language across curriculum
3402 Practice teaching & Internship

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.12 Semester Grade: A

Semester IV
4001 Gender, School and Society
4202 Guidance and Counseling
4305 Understanding the Self
4306 Drama and Art in Education
4307 Portfolio
4403 Practice teaching & Internship

[

Total:318/500

ANNDN

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.20 Semester Grade: A+ Total:370/500

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.27 Final grade: A

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-150165

Int

015/025
016/025
015/025
016/025
031/050
034/050

Ext

031/075
032/075
033/075
030/075

Percentage:50.60

019/025
019/025
020/025
039/050
040/050
085/100

044/075
044/075
045/075

Percentage:71.00

018/025
017/025
017/025
164/200

030/075
031/075
041/075

Percentage:63.60

019/025
019/025
041/050
042/050
040/050
138/150

032/075
039/075

Percentage:74.00

Grand Total:1296/2000 Percentage:64.80

Medium

Page: 4
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

046/100
048/100
048/100
046/100+
031/050
034/050

063/100
063/100
065/100
039/050
040/050
085/100

048/100+
048/100
058/100
164/200

051/100
058/100
041/050
042/050
040/050
138/150

046
048
048
046
062
068

063
063
065
078
080
085

048
048
058
082

051
058
082
084
080
092

PPaoaoaan

+

oopry

B+

B+

(el e o)

o+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education EXAMINATION August 2023
Institution: 226 MANKARANBAI VINAYAKRAO MARATHE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, PIMPALNER

Name Seat No

AHIRE ANITA GULAB 47001

Code Sub Name

Semester I
1001 Childhood and Growing Up
1002 Contemporary India and Education
1003 Critical Understanding of ICT
1104 Marathi Language Education
1301 Skill Development Program
1302 Teaching -learning Competency

College

Centre

173

Credit

NN BB &S

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.52 Semester Grade: B+ Total:289/500

Semester II
2001 Learning and Teaching
2002 Assessment for Learning
2103 Geography Education
2303 Learning to use computer
2304 Research Project
2401 Practice teaching & Internship

BN B

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.92 Semester Grade: A Total:346/500

Semester III
3001 Knowledge and Curriculum
*3002 Inclusive Education
3003 Language across curriculum
3402 Practice teaching & Internship

00 & B

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.72 Semester Grade: B+ Total:301/500

Semester IV

*4001 Gender, School and Society
*4202 Guidance and Counseling

4305 Understanding the Self

4306 Drama and Art in Education

4307 Portfolio

4403 Practice teaching & Internship

ANDNDN D

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.10 Semester Grade: A+ Total:364/500

Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 7.32 Final grade: A

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-150293

Int

016/025
015/025
015/025
015/025
031/050
032/050

Ext

033/075
054/075
042/075
036/075

Percentage:57.80

017/025
018/025
020/025
036/050
038/050
075/100

046/075
047/075
049/075

Percentage:69.20

018/025
019/025
018/025
156/200

030/075
030/075
030/075

Percentage:60.20

018/025
019/025
041/050
040/050
040/050
135/150

034/075
037/075

Percentage:72.80

Grand Total:1300/2000 Percentage:65.00

Medium

Page: 5
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2017

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

049/100
069/100
057/100
051/100
031/050
032/050

063/100
065/100
069/100
036/050
038/050
075/100

048/100+
049/100
048/100+
156/200

052/100
056/100
041/050
040/050
040/050
135/150

049
069
057
051
062
064

063
065
069
072
076
075

048
049
048
078

052
056
082
080
080
090

w0

+

> w

+
+

A
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+

B+

(el e e)

o+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education EXAMINATION August 2023
Institution: 227 TULJABHAVANI SEVA PRATISTHAN'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SHRIGONDA

Name Seat No College Centre

GARUD KALYANI YADAV 47002 227 174

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-169006

Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4 017/025 032/075
1002 Contemporary India and Education 4 016/025 033/075
1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4 017/025 036/075
1107 Mathematics Education 4 015/025 031/075
1301 Skill Development Program 2 028/050 ---
1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2 025/050 -—=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.51 Semester Grade: B Total:250/500 Percentage:50.00
Semester II
2001 Learning and Teaching 4 016/025 030/075
*2002 Assessment for Learning 4 015/025 030/075
2105 Science and Technology Education 4 014/025 033/075
2303 Learning to use computer 2 037/050 -—=
2304 Research Project 2 033/050 -———
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 4 076/100 -
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.38 Semester Grade: B+ Total:284/500 Percentage:56.80
Semester III
*3001 Knowledge and Curriculum 4 014/025 031/075
*3002 Inclusive Education 4 016/025 032/075
*3003 Language across curriculum 4 015/025 030/075
3402 Practice teaching & Internship 8 138/200 -—=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.22 Semester Grade: B+ Total:276/500 Percentage:55.20
Semester IV
*4001 Gender, School and Society 4 016/025 032/075
*4202 Guidance and Counseling 4 015/025 032/075
4305 Understanding the Self 2 035/050 -—=
4306 Drama and Art in Education 2 038/050 -—=
4307 Portfolio 2 034/050 -—-
4403 Practice teaching & Internship 6 099/150 -—=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.82 Semester Grade: B+ Total:301/500 Percentage:60.20
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.23 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1111/2000 Percentage:55.55

***NA TO MARKS PASSED IN APR 2023

Medium

Total Grc

049/100
049/100
053/100
046/100
028/050
025/050

046/100
045/100
047/100
037/050
033/050
076/100

045/100
048/100
045/100+
138/200

048/100
047/100
035/050
038/050
034/050
099/150

049
049
053
046
056
050

046
045
047
074
066
076

045
048
045
069

048
047
070
076
068
066

Page: 6
08/09/2023
2017

Total (100) Grade
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Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education EXAMINATION August 2023
Institution: 227 TULJABHAVANI SEVA PRATISTHAN'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, SHRIGONDA

Medium

Total Grc

055/100
054/100
048/100
063/100
025/050
025/050

047/100
053/100
054/100
030/050
026/050
062/100

048/100
056/100
055/100
140/200

049/100
046/100
032/050
030/050
032/050
100/150

055
054
048
063
050
050

047
053
054
060
052
062

048
056
055
070

049
046
064
060
064
067
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Total (100) Grade
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
MORE ASHWINI DEVIDAS JAYSHREE 47003 227 174 2018-0161-00-169134
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4 016/025 039/075
1002 Contemporary India and Education 4 015/025 039/075
1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4 013/025 035/075
1103 Hindi Language Education 4 018/025 045/075
1301 Skill Development Program 2 025/050 ---
1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2 025/050 -—=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.00 Semester Grade: B+ Total:270/500 Percentage:54.00
Semester II
2001 Learning and Teaching 4 015/025 032/075
2002 Assessment for Learning 4 015/025 038/075
2104 History Education 4 015/025 039/075
2303 Learning to use computer 2 030/050 -—=
2304 Research Project 2 026/050 -—=
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 4 062/100 -
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.09 Semester Grade: B+ Total:272/500 Percentage:54.40
Semester III
3001 Knowledge and Curriculum 4 016/025 032/075
3002 Inclusive Education 4 016/025 040/075
3003 Language across curriculum 4 017/025 038/075
3402 Practice teaching & Internship 8 140/200 -—=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.70 Semester Grade: B+ Total:299/500 Percentage:59.80
Semester IV
*4001 Gender, School and Society 4 016/025 033/075
*4202 Guidance and Counseling 4 016/025 030/075
4305 Understanding the Self 2 032/050 -—=
4306 Drama and Art in Education 2 030/050 -—=
4307 Portfolio 2 032/050 -—-
4403 Practice teaching & Internship 6 100/150 -—=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.59 Semester Grade: B+ Total:289/500 Percentage:57.80
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 6.35 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:1130/2000 Percentage:56.50

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Bachelor of Education EXAMINATION August 2023

Institution: 446 NAND KUNWAR HARI ROY B.ED. COLLEGE, PATNA

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

054/100
061/100
053/100
059/100
048/050
047/050

080/100
080/100
078/100
047/050
048/050
095/100

064/100
065/100
066/100
198/200

068/100
053/100+
047/050
048/050
048/050
147/150

054
061
053
059
096
094

080
080
078
094
096
095

064
065
066
099

068
053
094
096
096
098

A+
o+
o+
o+

o PP

+

O+
O+
o+
o+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
KUMARI PRATIMA 47005 446 320 2019-0161-00-171737
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
1001 Childhood and Growing Up 4 023/025 031/075
1002 Contemporary India and Education 4 024/025 037/075
1003 Critical Understanding of ICT 4 023/025 030/075
1103 Hindi Language Education 4 023/025 036/075
1301 Skill Development Program 2 048/050 ---
1302 Teaching -learning Competency 2 047/050 -—=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.12 Semester Grade: A Total:322/500 Percentage:64.40
Semester II
2001 Learning and Teaching 4 024/025 056/075
2002 Assessment for Learning 4 024/025 056/075
2106 Social Science Education 4 023/025 055/075
2303 Learning to use computer 2 047/050 -—=
2304 Research Project 2 048/050 -—=
2401 Practice teaching & Internship 4 095/100 -
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:9.36 Semester Grade: O Total:428/500 Percentage:85.60
Semester III
*3001 Knowledge and Curriculum 4 024/025 040/075
*3002 Inclusive Education 4 024/025 041/075
*3003 Language across curriculum 4 024/025 042/075
3402 Practice teaching & Internship 8 198/200 -—=
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:8.50 Semester Grade: A+ Total:393/500 Percentage:78.60
Semester IV
*4001 Gender, School and Society 4 024/025 044/075
4202 Guidance and Counseling 4 023/025 030/075
4305 Understanding the Self 2 047/050 -—=
4306 Drama and Art in Education 2 048/050 -—=
4307 Portfolio 2 048/050 -—-
4403 Practice teaching & Internship 6 147/150 -—-
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 8.72 Semester Grade: A+ Total:411/500 Percentage:82.20
Semester I to IV: Final GPA: 8.43 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1554/2000 Percentage:77.70

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






